Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F1 Age:

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

1/14



Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F2 Country:

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS Bulgaria

F3 | practiced and improved my English

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 3.57%
Disagree 0.00%
Agree 53.57%
46.43%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F4 | got to know students/teachers from other countries

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 3.57%
Agree 46.43%
53.57%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F5 | learned about the culture in the partner country

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 10.71%
Agree 46.43%
42.86%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28

5/14
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F6 | got better understanding of similarities and differences between the
participating countries

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 3.57%
Disagree 7.14%
Agree 53.57%
39.29%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F7 | feel like my voice is important in this project?

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 17.86%
Agree 67.86%
17.86%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28

7/14

19



Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F8 | am motivated to visit other European countries and perhaps work
there in the future

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN

Strongly disagree 0.00% 0

Disagree 7.14% 2

Agree 39.29% 11
53.57% 15

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F9 | learned about the school system in the partner country

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 10.71%
Agree 57.14%
35.71%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS Bulgaria

F10 | visited schools providing opportunity to future learning

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Agree 67.86%
35.71%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F11 | learned about working conditions in the partner country

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANTWORTOPTIONEN BEANTWORTUNGEN
Strongly disagree 0.00%
Disagree 17.86%
Agree 60.71%
25.00%

Strongly agree

Befragte insgesamt: 28
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ANTWORTOPTIONEN
Yes

No

Befragte insgesamt: 28

Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F12 | visited companies in the partner country

Beantwortet: 28  Ubersprungen: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

BEANTWORTUNGEN
71.43% 20
32.14% 9
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F13 For me, it was very important...

Beantwortet: 23 Ubersprungen: 5
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Questionnaire_YES EUROPE - STUDENTS_Bulgaria

F14 | want to add...

Beantwortet: 23 Ubersprungen: 5
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